
Klein Collins Contact List for Course Approval 
2025- 2026 

(Contact information and other information  is subject to change.) 
 
Students interested in athletic classes that are not open enrollment should sign up for PE and make arrangements to try out 
for the team.  Once a student makes the team, then the schedule will be changed to the athletic class.  

 ATHLETICS  
 FINE ARTS  

 
Activity Coach/Sponsor EMAIL OTHER INFORMATION 

Baseball John Griffin jgriffin1@kleinisd.net 
Tryouts required, Freshmen must be approved. 
Tryouts are still required. Contact coach for 
information. 

Basketball-Boys Scott Harmatuk sharmatuk1@kleinisd.net 
Tryouts required, Freshmen must be approved. 
Tryouts are still required. Contact coach for 
information. 

Basketball-Girls Tatiana Lee tlee2@kleinisd.net 
Open enrollment for freshman class period 
(tryouts are in October). Contact coach for more 
information. 

Cheer Amy Smith ASmith6@kleinisd.net 
 

Tryout required. Mandatory tryout meeting will 
be in January. Cheer Tryouts in March. Must stay 
in cheer class the entire year. Contact the coach 
or visit website for more information.  
 

Cross Country John Patterson jpatterson1@kleinsd.net Open enrollment, contact coach for 
summer information 

Football Adrian Mitchell amitchell1@kleinisd.net Open enrollment – no tryout needed, contact 
coach for more information. 

Golf Michael 
McKinney mmckinney1@kleinisd.net Tryouts required, contact coach for information 

Soccer-Boys Darrell Hamlett dhamlett@kleinisd.net 
Open enrollment for incoming 9th graders. 
Tryouts in November for others, contact coach 
for information 

Soccer-Girls Laura 
McCullough lmccullough2@kleinisd.net Tryouts required, contact coach for information 

Softball Brette Reagan breagan1@kleinisd.net 
 Tryouts required, contact coach for information 

Swimming Blair 
Villanueva 

bvillanueva1@kleinisd.net 
 Tryouts required, contact coach for information 

Tennis Devin Burnett dburnett2@kleinisd.net Tryouts required, contact coach for information 

Waterpolo-Boys Jim Sharp  jsharp1@kleinisd.net  Tryouts Aug. 1 and 4. Check the website for 
all updates. Contact coach. 

Track-Boys John Patterson jpatterson1@kleinsd.net Open enrollment. Must be Approved. 
Track-Girls John Patterson jpatterson1@kleinsd.net Open enrollment. Must be Approved. 

Volleyball Megann Ollett mollett1@kleinisd.net Tryouts required 1st Monday of August, contact 
coach for information 

Wrestling 
–Boys & Girls Kenny Rucker krucker@kleinisd.net Contact coach for information 

Water 
Polo-Girls  Jim Sharp jsharp1@kleinisd.net Tryouts Aug. 1 and 4. Check the website for 

all updates. Contact coach. 

Trainers Ruth Grasty / 
Amanda Bays 

abays1@kleinisd.net 
dconnolly1@kleinisd.net 

See website; Application/try-out during Spring 
Football & Fall FB (before school starts) 

Sports Med 
Class 

Ruth Grasty / 
Amanda Bays 

abays1@kleinisd.net 
dconnolly1@kleinisd.net 

See website; Teacher approval; open enrollment 
pending no class grades lower than a 70.  All 1st 
year Student Athletic Trainers MUST be 
enrolled. 
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Art Chad Hardin chardin1@kleinisd.net 401 – Contact for more information 

Band & Color 
Guard 

Alexa 
Thibodeaux athibodeaux1@kleinisd.net 

230 - Contact for more information. Previous 
band experience required, audition required.  
Tryouts required for Color Guard. 

Choir Elizabeth 
Marks emarks1@kleinisd.net 240 - Contact for more information 

 
Drill Team & 
Dance 

 
Olivia Martin 

 
 

othompson1@kleinisd.net 

 
Tryouts begin in March 2024. Mandatory tryout 
meetings will be in January and February. Please 
see our website (kctigerbelles.com) for detailed 
information or Email othompson1@kleinisd.net  
Office number 832-484-5173 
Office - 114  

Office Aides 
(11th & 12th 
only) 

David Chaney dchaney@kleinisd.net 
 Front office - Contact for more information 

Orchestra Carlos Lara clara1@kleinisd.net 
 220 - Contact for more information 

JROTC Alan Fields lfields1@kleinisd.net 
150/151 - Students must be interviewed by a 
senior instructor for potential course enrollment. 
Contact for more information 

StuCo (11,12) Debra Beach 
Tamera Hall 

dbeach1@kleinisd.net 
 

thall4@kleinisd.net 
 

157 – Contact for more information 

Theater Arts Ryan Cooke rcook1@kleinisd.net 
 201 – Contact for more information 

Yearbook / 
Newspaper 
Photojournalism  

Frances 
Packman 

fpackman1@kleinisd.net 
 

173 – contact for more information 
Prior approval by adviser for admittance to the 
yearbook, newspaper or broadcast program. Must 
take either Photo Journalism or Journalism 1 to 
be considered for programs the following year.  
Photography, interviewing and writing are 
requirements for the journalism program. Contact 
adviser for more information.  

​ ​  
​  
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